Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221100MQ  25,20AXIAL WALL FAN 100 M Q
2111221COL100FLISILT  15,75AXIAL FAN COLIBRI FLIGHT 100 SILVER T
2111221LD100  26,25VENTS AXIAL FAN 100 LD (WITH FLAT PANEL)
2111221LD100Q  27,30AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LD Q (WITH FLAT FACE PANEL)
2111221LD125Q  31,50AXIAL WALL FAN 125 LD Q (WITH FLAT FACE PANEL)
2111221LD150Q  43,00AXIAL WALL FAN 150 LD Q (WITH FLAT FACE PANEL)
2111221LD150TURBO AXIAL WALL FAN 150 LD TURBO (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
 35,00
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 1 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221LDAT100  48,30AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDAT (WITH FLAT FACE PANEL)
2111221LDT100  33,60AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDT (WITH FLAT FACE PANEL)
2111221LDT100FRTIME  23,10AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDT (WITH QUARTZ CLOCK) fresh
time
2111221LDT150  49,00AXIAL WALL FAN 150 LDT (WITH FLAT FACE PANEL)
2111221LDTHQ100AM  54,60VENTS AXIAL FAN 100 LDTH Q ALUM.MAT.
2111221M100  22,05VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 M
2111221M150Q  43,05AXIAL WALL FAN 150 M Q
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 2 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221MA100  37,80VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 MA
2111221MA125Q  29,40AXIAL WALL FAN 125 MA Q (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MA150Q  37,80AXIAL WALL FAN 150 MA Q (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MAT125  52,50AXIAL WALL FAN 125 MAT(WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MAT150  63,00AXIAL WALL FAN 150 MA T (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MT100  30,45AXIAL WALL FAN 100 MT
2111221MT150  48,30AXIAL WALL FAN 150 MT
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 3 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221QUIET100  39,90VENTS AXIAL ENERGY-SAVING FAN QUIET 100
2111221S100  13,65AXIAL WALL FAN 100 S
2111221S100TURBO  24,99AXIAL WALL FAN 100 S TURBO
2111221S125Q  22,05AXIAL WALL FAN 125 SQ
2111221SMT100  33,60VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 SILENTA-MT
2111221SMT150  57,75VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 SILENTA-MT
2111221ST100  19,95AXIAL WALL FAN 100 ST
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 4 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221STH100  36,75AXIAL WALL FAN 100 STH
2111221WFPSS102  68,25VENTS WALL FAN  PSS102 WITH SOLAR PANEL
2111221X100Q  26,25AXIAL WALL FAN 100 X Q
2111221X125Q  30,45AXIAL WALL FAN 125 X Q
2111221X150Q  42,00AXIAL WALL FAN 150 X Q
2111221XSTAR100Q  34,65AXIAL WALL FAN 100 X-STAR Q
2111221XT100ALUMAT  26,25AXIAL WALL FAN 100 XT ALU-MAT
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 5 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221XT150ALUMAT  56,70AXIAL WALL FAN 150 XT ALU-MAT
2111523ES100PIR  54,60SLIM WALL AXIAL FAN E-STYLE 100PIR
2111523ES100PRT  46,20SLIM WALL AXIAL FAN E-STYLE  100 PRO T
2111523ES150PRO  66,15SLIM WALL AXIAL FAN E-STYLE 150 PRO
2111523SM100  42,00E-SMILE CM 100
2112221TT100  49,35VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT100
2112221TT100T  67,20VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT100 TIMER
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O

2112221TT125S  73,50VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT125 S
2112221TT125ST  93,45VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT125 ST
2112221TT125T  70,35VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT125 TIMER
2112221TT125U  89,25MIXED FLOW FAN TT125 U with temp sensor
2112221TT150  94,50VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT150
2112221TT200T  155,40VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT200 TIMER
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 7 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221TT200U  210,00VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT200 U
2112221TT200UN  231,00VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT200 UN
2112221TT315T  257,25VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT315 TIMER
2112221TT315UN  273,00VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT315 UN
2112221TTPRO100  86,10VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT100 PRO
2112221TTPRO200  154,35VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT200 PRO
2112221TTPRO200T  173,25VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT200 PRO TIMER
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 8 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221TTPRO250  217,46VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT250 PRO
2112221TTPRO250T  236,25VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT250 PRO TIMER
2112221TTPRO315  289,80VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT315 PRO
2112221TTSM100  173,25VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 100
2112221TTSM200  265,65VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 200
2112221VK100  98,70AXIAL IN-LINE FAN VK 100
2112221VKM100  132,30CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 100
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 9 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221VKM125  134,40CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 125
2112221VKM150  153,30CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 150
2112221VKM200  200,55CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 200
2112221VKM315  245,70CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 315
2112221VKO1K100T  24,15VENTILATION VENTS 100 VKO1k TURBO
2112221VKO1K125  23,10AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 125 VKO1K
2112221VKO1Q150  32,55AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 150 VKO1 Q
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 10 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221VKO1T125T  32,55VENTILATION VENTS 125 VKO1T TURBO
2112221VKO1TK125  29,40AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 125 VKO1TK
2112428SEGA150  95,00IN LINE FAN SEG - A 150
2112428SEGA200  147,00IN LINE FAN SEG - A 200
2112428SEGS100S  49,00IN LINE FAN SEG SILENT - 100S
2112428SEGS100ST  66,00IN LINE FAN SEG SILENT - 100S TIMER
2112522CC502T  472,50DYNAIR DUCT AXIAL FAN CC 502 T 4K HP/9/14
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 11 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112522LM100A  96,60DYNAIR LINE-METAL 100A FAN V230
2112522LM125A  94,50DYNAIR LINE-METAL 125A FAN V230
2112522LM125B  90,30DYNAIR LINE-METAL 125B FAN V230
2112522LM160A  102,90DYNAIR LINE-METAL 160A FAN V230
2112522LM200A  138,60DYNAIR LINE-METAL 200A FAN V230
2112522LM200B  144,90DYNAIR LINE-METAL 200B FAN V230
2112522LM250A  154,35DYNAIR LINE-METAL 250A  FAN
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 12 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112522LP100  106,05DYNAIR LINE/PLAST 100 AX 10 FAN
2112522LP125  111,30DYNAIR LINE/PLAST 125 AX 12 FAN
2112523AXC100A  78,75ELICENT FAN AXC 100A
2112523AXC100B  80,85ELICENT FAN AXC 100B
2112523AXC100TP  59,85ELICENT FAN AXC 100 TP
2112523AXC125A  81,90ELICENT FAN AXC 125 A
2112523AXC125B  89,25ELICENT FAN AXC 125 B
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 13 of 25
Price Lists 10/11/2021
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112523AXC150B  121,80ELICENT FAN  AXC 150B
2112523AXC200A  117,60ELICENT FAN AXC 200 A
2112523AXC200B  144,90ELICENT FAN AXC 200 B
2112523AXC250  170,10ELICENT FAN AXC 250
2112523TU120TP  29,40PLASTIC FAN TUBO 120 TP
2121221KSB100  188,63VENTS SOUND INSULATED BOX FAN KSB100
2121221KSB150  204,75VENTS SOUND INSULATED BOX FAN KSB150
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O